
Director Customer Service

Administrators

Thomas Youngs, CPSM, C.P.M., CPPO
Director, Purchasing Services
4‐8785 | tyoungs@cfo.pitt.edu

Tammy Nolan, Manager
4‐5869 | tnolan@cfo.pitt.edu

Evan Fitzpatrick, Contract Administrator
648‐9034 | efitzpatrick@cfo.pitt.edu

Beth Clites, Administrator
4‐1266 | bclites@cfo.pitt.edu

Diversity & Sustainability 
Renée Galloway, C.P.M., CPSD, Coordinator
4‐5261 | rgalloway@cfo.pitt.edu

Senior Buyers
Kathleen Krepps, CPSM
Senior Buyer
4‐0407 | kkrepps@cfo.pitt.edu

Construction Services
Dental
Facilities Maintenance
Food Services

Christine Pavone, C.P.M.
Senior Buyer, Workload Manager
4‐6205 | cpavone@cfo.pitt.edu

Athletics & Physical Education
Controlled Substances
Repair / Maintenance
Scientific

Procurement Specialists
Paula Carpinelli, CPSM, C.P.M., CPPO,  C.B.M.
Procurement Specialist | 4‐6208 | pcarpinelli@cfo.pitt.edu
Bradford
GSPH
Honors College
Med‐Center for Neural Basis of Cognition
Med‐Department of Emergency Medicine

Housing
International Purchases
Mailing Services
Scientific

Med‐Family Medicine
Med‐Immunology
Med‐Pediatrics
Med‐Pharmacology & Chemical Biology (includes DDI)
Med‐Surgery (includes 7 Divisions & Transplant lab)

Vacant | 4‐3578 
pantherexpresscs@cfo.pitt.edu
Athletics
Katz & CBA
Law School (includes Barco Law Library)
Med‐Cell Biology & Physiology
Med‐Center for Vaccine Research (CVR)
Med‐Core Labs
Med‐Neurology
Med‐Core Labs
Med‐Neurology
Med‐Neurobiology
Med‐Structural Biology
Pharmacy
SVC Health Science, Office of The
       (incl. Health Sciences Library System & Health Policy Institute)
University Library System

Rose Ford, APP, CPSM
Procurement Specialist | 4‐6210 | rford@cfo.pitt.edu
All Conference and Event Agreements

Sara Grayson, CPSM
Procurement Specialist | 4‐6235 | sgrayson@cfo.pitt.edu
Business Operations
Chancellor (includes Communication Services & MHSF)
Facilities Management
Greensburg
Research Conduct & Compliance
VC Institutional Advancement

Gary Hussar, C.P.M., CTPE
Procurement Specialist | 4‐6106 | gah24@pitt.edu
All Software
Med‐Developmental Biology

Cole Kurtz, CQE, C.P.M.
Procurement Specialist | 4‐6079 | ckurtz@cfo.pitt.edu
Education
GSPIA
LRDC
Med‐Administration
Med‐Biomedical Informatics

Med‐Urology
PCI
Provost‐CIDDE
University Press

John Jene, CPSM
Procurement Specialist | 4‐1747 | jjene@cfo.pitt.edu

Med‐Computational Biology
Med‐Medicine, Dept. of 
       (includes all divisions & Center for Research on Healthcare)
Med‐Pathology
Med‐Radiation Oncology
Med‐Radiology

Provost
Secretary, Office of the
SHRS
Titusville

Molly Scott, CPSM
Procurement Specialist | 4‐6204 |mscott@cfo.pitt.edu
Arts & Sciences, Dietrich School of
Assoc VC Human Resources
Engineering, School of
General Studies, College of
Johnstown
Med‐Cardiothoracic Surgery
Med‐Microbiology & Molecular Genetics
Med‐Neurological Surgery

Corey Cyphert, CPSM
Procurement Specialist | 4‐8720 | cec115@pitt.edu

Med‐Ob/Gyn & Reproductive Sciences
Med‐Ophthalmology
Med‐Orthopedic Surgery
Med‐Plastic Surgery
Med‐Starzl Transplant Institute
Otolaryngology 
Social Work, School of
SVC Business & Operations

Computing and Information, School of
Dental Medicine
General Counsel, Office of
Med‐Anesthesiology
Med‐Critical Care
Med‐Dermatology
Med‐D.L.A.R.
Med‐McGowan 
Med‐Physical Med & Rehab 
Nursing
Student Affairs
UCIS
UCSUR

Directory: PantherExpress Purchasing Services and Customer Service
The area code and prefix for all phone numbers is  412‐624 unless otherwise noted  
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CFO
CSSD
IT Hardware
Med‐Psychiatry
WPIC

Emily Duchene, GTP, Manager
4‐4398 | educhene@cfo.pitt.edu

Travel Program

Kristin Olexa
Procurement Specialist | 3‐0647 | kolexa@cfo.pitt.edu
Major Scientific Suppliers
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